

Boiler & Pressure Vessel Safety

330 - 1855 Victoria Avenue REGINA, SK S4P 3T2

Ph: 306-787-1443 Fax: 306-787-9273

INSTALLATION OR REPAIR/ALTERATION PERMIT

Form LIB-0001 06/10

		1 Offit LIB-000 1 00/
fee as listed in Table 6 of the Appe	endix of the Regulations must be sured.	st be performed under an installation permit by a licensed contractor. The permit ubmitted with each permit as required for each boiler or pressure vessel
We require the fully completed	nstallation Permit accompanied	by the appropriate fee in order to process the permit.
Exemptions:		
he following items are exempt un	der the Legislation:	Heating boilers of 3 square metres heating surface or less;
Further eventions may also and	nly as described in the legislation.)	Power boilers of 2 square metres heating surface or less;
runner exemptions may also app	, and a document in the regretary	Pressure vessels of 152 mm inside diameter or less; or Pressure vessels of 0.0425 cubic metres of internal volume or less.
		Pressure vessels of 0.0423 cable fileties of internal volume of less.
Refrigeration Plants and Refrigeration plants require only o	ne nermit All vessels included in t	the plant must have their data reports attached to this application. If replacing based on the tonnage of refrigeration for the existing plant.
Please check the purpos		
	c of the βermit below. □ Rep	pair Alteration
✓ Installation		
		and submit with this form. Please omit Section II below.
. Location: (where item is to	be installed or repair/alteration beir	ng performed)
Building or Oilfield Name		가게 되었다. 그런 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 그런 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은
مستخصوص والمتحصوص والمنافي والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية والمنافية	10-19-050-27W3	
Address or Land	Street Address	
ocation	Oli Oct Mulicob	
_OCALIOII	Town/City	Province Postal Code
and the second of the second of the second of		
SPS Location (If available)	
Manufacturer	FinTubed Firetube	Model
Serial Number		Heating Surface (square m - bare tube for coil or fin tube)
		(square m - bare tube for coil or fin tube)
CRN or National Board N	umber	Date of Manufacture
Data Report Attached		(yyyy/mm/dd)
f No, please explain	_ 100 [] 110	
i Nu, piease explain		
,	Thornal	Maximum Allowable
Service Hot Water	Steam Thermal	Working Pressure
Low Pressure	High Pressure	Working Fressure (kPa)
A Procesure Versel: (for Bef	rigeration Plants, please attach a li	st of vessels being installed)
Manufacturer Natco Canada LTD.		Serial Number 42586-56
		보는 보다 보다 있는 목에 가장 이 <u>발</u> 리다고 있다고 있다. 이 물어 다음
Type	nk Air Receiver	Oilfield Treater Gas & Oil Separator
Heat Exchang	ger	Cooker Propane Dispensing Tank
☐ Free Water K		
Expansion Ta		
☐ De-aerator	Blowdown Vessel Plant Refrigeration Vess	
☐ Refrigeration	riant Li Keingeration vess	
		0.4 11 0.4 11 004
Dimensions: Overall Len		Outside Diameter .324 (metres)
	ssels: # of Vessels(New Plant)	Refrig Type Refrig Tonnage (Tonnes)
CRN or National Board N		Date of Manufacture 2001 yyyy/mm/dd
Data Report Attached 🗸		xplain
Service Sweet Natural Gas	— · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Maximum Allowable 1965kPa
(i.e. Air Water Propane, etc.)		Working Pressure KPa

ame	Husky Energy		
ailing Address	4429 44th street Street Address		
	Lloydminster	Saskatchewan	S9v 0Z8 Postal Code
	Town/City	Province	Postal Code
		Junior Engineer	
ontact Person	Adrian Rogers (BAR Engineering)	Title	
elephone (780)87	75-1683	Fax <u>(780)875-2728</u>	
. I - 10 II - 1/Co	ntractor Information:		
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			
ame	Carson Energy Service LTD.		
ailing Address	Box 12188 Street Address	Alberta	T9V 3C4
	Street Address Lloydminster Town/City	Province	Postal Code
ontractor's Lic		(for installations	, repairs or alterations)
CS or QMS Li		(for repairs or al	
	mmence 2011/09/12	Date item available for inspection $\frac{2}{y}$	2011/09/22 yyy/mm/dd
ontact Person	The state of the s	Coroman	QA/QC
ontact Person elephone <u>(⁷⁸⁰⁾⁸</u>		Fax (780)808-8455	
nange in the '	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" d	r office or send an e-mail to boilerpern ate after you have submitted this form. dge, the information contained within this	
/. Authorizing	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" d	r office or send an e-mail to boilerpern ate after you have submitted this form. dge, the information contained within this	
hange in the '	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" d	dge, the information contained within this	document is complete and
hange in the ' /. Authorizing hereby state to orrect.	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" d	dge, the information contained within this	document is complete and
hange in the ' / Authorizing hereby state t	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" d	ate after you have submitted this form.	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to correct.	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" d	dge, the information contained within this	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to crect.	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Classification Ets	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to crrect.	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Classon Ets	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to crrect. Clinton Etson lease print name here	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Classification Ets	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to crrect. Clinton Etson lease print name here	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Classification Ets	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to crrect. Clinton Etson ease print name here Sept.	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Classification Signature QA/QC Position with organization	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to orrect. Clinton Etson lease print name here Sept.	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Classification Signature QA/QC Position with organization	document is complete and
hange in the 'Authorizing hereby state to orrect. Clinton Etson lease print name here Sept. VI. Fee: Attached Fee \$	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Clarify Etts	document is complete and
Authorizing hereby state to orrect. Clinton Etson lease print name here Sept. Attached Fee \$ Authorization	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled on #	dge, the information contained within this Claration Etts Signature QA/QC Position with organization Method of Payment Cheque For Internal Use Only Date Processed	document is complete and
hange in the ' /Authorizing hereby state to orrect. Clinton Etson lease print name here Sept. Attached Fee \$ Authorization	OTE: Please telephone our 'available for inspection" de Signature hat, to the best of my knowled	dge, the information contained within this Classification Etts Signature QA/QC Position with organization Method of Payment Cheque For Internal Use Only	document is complete and

Permit Fees for Installation, Alteration or Repair of Boiler, Pressure Vessel or Refrigeration Plant **Boilers** Capacity (Kilowatts) Fee 250 or less \$50 More than 250 but not more than 750 \$81 More than 750 but not more than 1,000 \$119 More than 1,000 but not more than 2,000 \$162 More than 2,000 but not more than 3,000 \$243 More than 3,000 but not more than 4,500 \$297 More than 4,500 but not more than 10,000 \$376 More than 10,000 but not more than 15,000 \$454 More than 15,000 but not more than 20,000 \$513 More than 20,000 but not more than 25,000 \$599 More than 25,000 \$778 **Pressure Vessels** Multiple (Outside Diameter or Width x Overall Length - square meters) Fee 0.6 or less \$26 More than 0.6 but not more than 1.5 \$32 More than 1.5 but not more than 3 \$52 More than 3 but not more than 6 \$92 More than 6 but not more than 9 \$124 More than 9 but not more than 12 \$162 More than 12 but not more than 14 \$200 More than 14 but not more than 28 \$243 More than 28 but not more than 56 \$340 More than 56 \$432 **Refrigeration Plant** Capacity (tonnes) Fee 30 or less \$54 More than 30 \$103

FORM U-1A MANUFACTURER'S DATA REPORT FOR PRESSURE VESSELS
(Alternative Form for Single Chamber, Completely Shop – Fabricated Vessels Only)
As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code Rules, Section VIII, Division 1

1.	Manufac	tured a	nd certified	by:	NATCO C	ANADA LTE			ET. EDMONTO	N. ALBER	FA. T6P 1S4
2.	Manufac	tured fe)r:	HUSKY	OIL OPERA	ATIONS LIM	Name 11ED., 70	and address of 37-8TH AX	f manufacturer) /E. SW., CALG	ARY, AB. T	212 1115
3.	Location	of insta	llation:	A second section is a section of the	Andrew Contract Contr	(8	ame and add OH, LIN	dress of purch ATTED, 1.1.	aseri OYDMINISTER		er en alterna a emissión de
4.	Гуре:		FICAL	42586-5		P6748.2		me and address		1	2001
			vert tank	(Migr serial		ot RS5		Frawing No 1	(Nat 1 Be		(Year buil.
PR	the chemica ESSURE VE	:SSEL Co	steal propertie JDI – The des	s of all parts meet i ign, construction (the requirement and workmans!	is of material spe un conform to A'	affications o SML Rules	Lifte ASML II Section VIII	OHTRAND Division 1	1998	
to		2000			N	4		şemir - ma	-	(Year)	ne es
		denda (1).			CodeCa				Special Service	per l'G-120 (d	}
θ.	Shell:		No (irade)		375" Thk cm		9625" Mow this	· Du	12 750" m 0 D 10 & in 1		5'-0" S/S
7.	Seams:	SM	LS	N-A	100%	NΛ	and the control of th	NΛ	TYPE 1	*SPOT	trement com j
	f	ong (Weld Singl , La	ded. Dbl. p Butti	RT (Spot or Full)	TH Tan	ill len	b.		Girth (Welded, Dbf. Singl. Lap Butt)	RT (Spot	No of
8.	Heads: (a) Matl.	I the same against a se	SA-350-LF2		(b) Ma	11.	SA-51	6-70N BOTTO		
				(Spec No Grac	fe)				Spec No Grade)	a second	
	f ocation Bottom,	l-nds)	Minimum Thickness	Corrosion Allowance	Crown Radius	Knuckle Radius	I Iliptical Ratio	Conica Apex Am	1 19111111111111	Flat Diameter	Side to Pressure (Convex or Concave)
(a)	BOTT		0.750° 0.205°	0.0625"				* * * *	····		CONCAVE
(b)				0.0625" cibe other fast	l	1.	2:1				CONCAVE
	AAWP		285	The Court of the Court	psi at ma	. Teimn			()()	o _E	
	Min desig	n meta	l temperatu	ire -20	"F at		4	day spec Ve	T. Cir. Size, So.)		122
				ty valve openii		285	bartina	pneu.,	or comb. test pr	essure	171 psi.
	rpose (Inle		т т	- ···	<u>.</u>			Nom. TR	einforcement	Llow	
	utlet, Drain Attached		No. Di	am or Size	Type	Materia	1 1	hick.	and the second s	Attached	Location
11.	Supports:	Skirt	YES	Lugs	l.	2gs	Other		Attached	BTM HE	EAD/WELDED
	iurnisnea	for the	lollowing i	artial Data Rep tems of the rep	ort:	CLOSURE (Name of pa	#15 ,R &	EM ENER	nissioned Inspect GY SYSTEM, Nome and identifying st	(Who ors have been AV 193 amp)	
	IMPACT	TEST	EXEMPT	PER UG-20(f) ING 42586-56	& UCS-66.	TOTAL VO	LUME	0.15 CU.	M. 5.18 CU.F.		
-	RT-2 AS	PER U	W-11(a)5(b))))	REV I. PS	VLOCATIC	N IS AT	<u>C1</u>			
Marca even		Subsection of the subsection o		***	CERTIFIC	ATE OF SHO	P COMPLI	ANCL			
We e	ertify that the	he stater	nents made	in this report are	correct and	that all details	of design, i	material, cor	istruction, and wor	kmarship of t	his vessel
confo Date:	inn to me a	ASME C MBER :	ode for Pres	sure Vessels, Se	ction VIII, D ATCO CAN	ivision L. "U"	Certificate	of Authoriz	align 20,24 776 g	kpires July 17.	2(n)4.
					(Manufac		Sign		// Clarence	presentative)	
issuec	l constructe I by the Nat ERTA BO	tional B	loard of Boi	ANADA LID. for and Pressure ASSOCIATIO	at 1. vessel Inspec		M.BERTA ate or Prov	. I, the u	ndersigned, holdin MBERTA and ed in this Manufae	employed by	
	OVEMBE.			d state that, to the	ie best of my	knowledge and	I belief, the	e Maniitaciii	rer has constructed	this moscours	troposit in
SAME	ssea or mip is er shall be	mea, cor	n any mann	pressure vessel	described in mijury or p	these Maufaeti property danka	rer's Data & or a loss 	Report Tur of any kind	nor his employer i thermore, neither arising from or co	he larner tor a	or his his inspection
2000000000	HOP ORD	CONTRACTOR OF STREET			r Sutherized l	aspector)	£			Tendorsemental Sta	

FORM U-4 MANUFACTURER'S DATA REPORT SUPPLEMENTARY SHEET A465645 As Required by the Provision of the ASME Code Rules, Section VIII, Division

Manufactur	red and co	ertified by	V	NATCO ('ANADA LTI		STREET, EI		ALBERTA, T	6P 1S4				
2. Manufactur	red for		HUSKY	OII. OPER	ATIONS LIN				, AB., T2P 11	15				
				A a take members were created	(N	ame and address	of Purchaser)							
Location of	installati	on		[4]	JSKY OIL O			LOYDMINIS	TER					
4. Type:		ılCAL	ants that are an are		DESI-DRY		nd address)		86-56					
P6748.		rt., or spher			parator, heat exh.	elc)	X1/A	(MIg.s	scrial No.) 20	Λ1				
(CRN)	<u> </u>			586-56 RE Drawing No			N/A (Nat'l Bd. No.)		(Year					
(6411)			`	usianing (40	,		triatri na tvo i		(, 44,					
Data Report Item N	lumber		Remarks				Attached							
Purpose	No.	Size	Noz.	zles	M	at'l	Thickness	Reinf. Mat	How	Where				
			Lype	Rate	Neck	- Fitting-		ļ						
FILL/ INSPECTION	NI	12"	HUB ENCL.	150#	SA-350- 1.F2	SA-350- 1.F2	0.438"		TYPE I	TOP HEAD				
INLET	N2	2"	RE WN	150#	SA-106-B	SA-105-N	0.218"		UW16,1(c)	SHELL				
OUTLET	N3	2"	RF WN	150#	SA-106-B	SA-105-N	0.218"		UW16.1(c)	SHELL				
DRAIN	N4	2"	RF WN	150#	SA-106-B	SA-105-N	0.218"		UW16.1(c)	BTM HEAD				
PSV P1	C1 C2	1	TOL	3000# 3000#		SA-105-N			UW16.1(a)	SHELL				
	C3	1	TOL TOL	3000#		SA-105-N SA-105-N			UW 16.1(a)	SHELL				
CLEANOUT	C4	2"	TOL.	3000#		SA-105-N			UW16.1(a)	SHELL				
LLC	C5	2"	TOI.	3000#		SA-105-N			UW16.1(a)	SHELL				
LG	C6 A/B	1"	TOL	3000#		SA-105-N			UW [6, I(a)	SHELL				
INSPECTION	C7	2"	TOL	3000#		SA-105-N			UW16.1(a)	SHELL				
	1								•					
	+													
	-													
	1				l									
				r a servicina contrata de desenda a	<u> </u>									
				************	İ									
ertificate of Aut	horization		Lype		t.	No.	24.376	Expire	101.3	(17. 2004				
Date ?	NOVEMB	ER 5, 200	1 N	ame		NADA LID.	Signed	1.	Car Joseph (Representation					
rate NO	TMBER	(5, 200)	Name	4	wold t	eulo Com			I.BERTA #87					
				V (Aut	norized Inspector)		108att B	Shop Or	ment), State, Pro- der #:	42586				

FORM U-2A MANUFACTURER'S PARTIAL DATA REPORT (ALTERNATE FORM) A465 G45

A Part of a Pressure Vessel Fabricated by One Manufacturer for Another Manufacturer

As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code Rules, Section VIII, Division 1

1. Ma	ınufacture	d and cer	tified by	<i>y</i>	R&M	ENER				FM 29	20 TOM	IBAL	L, TEX	AS 773	375	-			
2.Mai	nufactured	for	R&	M ENEF	RGY SY	STEM			8750-51		E, EDM	IONT	ON, AL	BERT	A, CAN	ADA T6	E 6G6	The standard of the	
3. Loc	cation of In	:: 'allation				NOWN			s of Purcha						A COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	in all his field for more browns a see		me me manifes	
4. Tyr	ie.	(2) 12"	VERT	CAL CL	2		s arnal/l)	nd address			14.00		O1.10		245601		The market research	Marine M. Marine Internation	
۱,۰۰۰	[Description o	vease! part(si			~~~~	<u>-</u>				192, MV Serial No. 7		-	UM2.	(CPIN)	34568	¥			
	(Nat I Sti. No.)		_	50D1:	2V-R0			ENER prepared		STEMS		***	· representation	200 (Year Bu	-		-		
i. ASI	viE Code,		/III, Div		1998		IDA 00	primpini ori i	NA				WA	(1 mar Dr	Mari				
. She	II (a) No. o	of course	's)	.1		nd Addencts	(Dela)	- (b) C	Code C	ength (f	t and in		Special s- 0-05.5	PLANCE DEA	JG-120(d)		Therefore Williams are all		
							7					1.1.	0-03.					-	
D.	Course(s) Diameter, in	Longth, Sein	+	atenai ade or Type	Nom	Corr.	Type		foint (Cal Spot, No		1	<u> </u>	7		at. A. B. & (-	·	reatment	
1	12.000	0-05.5	SA 35		0.438	+	-		NON		Eff 1	Type S'	<u> </u>	uli, Spot, NONI		E17.	Temp., F	Yime N/A	
Hes	ds: (a)	L	SA 35	0152	L	L	1	<u></u>	(h)	<u></u>	1.00	<u></u>	<u> </u>				L		
	. (m)	(Mar'l Spec r			· Time and	Temp.)	,	······································	(b)	(Mari Sp	N/A ec no, Gred	de or Yy	pe)(H.T - T	ime and To	mp)			-	
	Location (Top. E	kottorn	Thickn	T	Radio		Efficilical	Conton		/isphence/	Fla		Side to	Promise	-	Calegory			
(a)	Ende) END		Min. 0.750	Con 0.063	Groven	Knuckle	Patro	April Arigi		Redice	Diame	ter	Convex	Congave	Type	-	ot, Mone INE	Ellic.	
(b)							İ	 	+		-			-^-		+ 100	1760		
Noz	ro., pneu., zies, inspe Purpose siet, Drain. ei MARKS	etion, an			pening		EMARH UG-12! Nozz	5(B) Material	Flange			At in	360C Reinford Mute	PSIG ement	How Artz		Locasio	n e	
V Supr	orts: Skirt		_1	1/2" N Lugs		TH'D	SA 350	LF2 Others	<u></u> _	N/A	N/A			RENT Attacha	INT THE	D	SHEL	<u> </u>	
		17	em or Nu)	(f	to }		(No.)		(Dසංදෝසන)						{*	Where and I	tow)		
Rem		THIS TEX TEMPER														VICE			
		JG-120,c																	
		S NOT H																Q W 0	م م
			Sauce en	-	-E D7:r	I A T F	ore:	L		OMPLIA	NOT			***********		PERCHADISM	· Secure Company	70	P.O. No.
ssure ertific	y that the vessel pa rate of Aut	rt confort horization	n to the No. <u>10</u>	e in this ASME 1052 Ex R&M E	report Code f pires: NERG	are cor or Pres July Y SYS	rrect an Isure Vo 16, 200	d that i	all deta Section	ils of ma	aterial, c		ruction.	, and w	orkman	ship of t	lhis	Na: 27	
	Operation Department of the				enufactu ERTIE	CARRYTHAN OF THE	OE SH	D/EIE	יואו כן ו־	SPECTI	-	epres	entative)					闸弹	10to
e und	ersigned,	holding a	valid c									ssure	9 Vt. \$50	el Inspe	ectors ar	nd/or the	State o	" M'Y	(b)
ince insp		EXAS a pressure	nd emp vessel	loyed b	y <u>HAR</u> scribed	rFORD in this	STEA! Manufa	<u>d BOIL</u> icturer	LER IN:	SPECTI Report	ON & JI	NSUI 2	RANCE /, 20	<u>CO.</u> o	f <u>CONN</u> d state ti	ECTICL hat, to t	<u>/T</u> he best		
sure manr	By signi vessel par ier for any	t describ personal	ed in th	is Manu	facture	r's Dat	a Repor	t. Fun	thermor	re, neith	er the Ir	nspec	ctor nor	his en	nployer s	hall be	ng the liable in	P	<i>I</i> 1
, 0	٠١٠ هـ ٠	० ि	Sig	ned	120		1. U	nspector:		h			mission Baard Inci	-	TEXAS				



Boiler & Pressure Vessel Safety 330 - 1855 Victoria Avenue REGINA, SK S4P 3T2 Ph: 306-787-1443 Fax: 306-7879273 Toll Free in SK: 1-866-530-8599

Application for Licence to Operate

This Application form must be filled in completely and returned to the Authority with payment of the fee. Failure to do so may result in a delay in the processing of your application. Only one piece of pressure equipment per application, please refer to LIB-0003 Client Authorization Payment Form for payment options. You can download all forms at www.tsask.ca

			LIB-000
I. Owner's Info	rmation		
Owner's Name:	Husky Energy		
Address:	4429 44 st	Lloydminster, SK	S9V 0Z8
Phone #:	(780) 845-1683	(City, Prov) (780) 875-2728	(Postal Code)
	Adam Stafievsky		(780) 825-1282
	Adam.Stafievsky@huskyenergy.c		(780) 825-1199
Γο the best of my knowle	dge, this application and all supporting documere reference or other evidence of qualification s	ents are accurate. Lunderstand that a fall	se or misleading statement in this
	Mex	09/06/2011	
	(Signature of Owner or delegate)		(Date -MM DD YYYY)
Seria Seria	pe: Boiler	(17710-428702) (1777 CRN #: P67	(if known, change of ownership) frigeration Plant 10-428704) 48.23
II. Fee Informat	ion		
Capacity or M	ultiple: .64	kilowatts	✓ meters
Fee att	ached: \$32	Method of Payment:	
V. Office Use O	nly		
Authorization #	* <u></u>	Date Entered:	
Entered by	·	Signature:	
Comments			

TABLE 7,8,9 [Subsection 40(2) and 41(4)]

Fees for Licence to Operate as Owner – High and Low Pressure Boilers, Pressure Vessels & Refrigeration Plants

Capacity of Boiler	Fee
(kilowatts)	
250 or less	\$ 50
more than 250 but not more than 750	\$ 81
more than 750 but not more than 1,000	\$ 119
more than 1,000 but not more than 2,000	\$ 162
more than 2,000 but not more than 3,000	\$ 243
more than 3,000 but not more than 4,500	\$ 297
more than 4,500 but not more than 10,000	\$ 376
more than 10,000 but not more than 15,000	\$ 454
more than 15,000 but not more than 20,000	\$ 513
more than 20,000 but not more than 25,000	\$ 599
more than 25,000	\$ 7 78
Diameter or Width x Length of Pressure Vessel (multiple)	Fee
0.6 or less	\$ 26
more than 0.6 but not more than 1.5	\$ 32
more than 1.5 but not more than 3	\$ 52
more than 3 but not more than 6	\$ 92
more than 6 but not more than 9	\$ 124
more than 9 but not more than 12	\$ 162
more than 12 but not more than 14	\$ 200
more than 14 but not more than 28	\$ 243
more than 28 but not more than 56	\$ 340
more than 56	\$ 432
	Fee
(tonnes)	
30 or less	\$ 54
more than 30	

Please refer to LIB-0003 Client Authorization Payment form for payment options. You can download all forms at www.tsask.ca

VI. Misc. Information

For more information, visit our website or contact Boiler and Pressure Vessel Safety at:

Toll free in SK onlyPhone: (866) 530-8599
Fax: (866) 760-9255

In Regina

Phone: (306) 787-1443 Fax: (306) 787-9273



330 - 1855 Victoria Avenue Regina, SK S4P 3T2 Canada 306-787-1443 info@tsask.ca www.tsask.ca



REGISTRATION APPROVAL

14-Nov-01

Natco Canada, Ltd. - Edmonton 5710 - 17th Street Edmonton, Alberta T6P 1S4

Our File 30117 [0V]

ATTENTION: Larry Fraser

With reference to your submission respecting the registration of the item below, for legal use in the province, please note we have surveyed, approved and registered this design as noted.

MANUFACTURER:	Natco Canada, Ltd	Edmonton
ITEM:	DRAWING NUMBER :	CRN:
Desi-dri Vessel	42586-56 Rev1	P6748.23

We wish to point out that every vessel must be constructed strictly in accordance with the registered design.

In addition to stamping every vessel with the registration number given above and as required in CSA Code B51, a Manufacturer's Data Report must be forwarded to this office immediately at the time a vessel is shipped. Such forms may be obtained upon request.

Sincerely,

Mike/Beriault

Codes and Standards Compliance

REMARKS: CRN registered under reciprocal agreement.